Limit values – ND NTech One Tilt and Turn
Construction: 105/80
Applicable for product codes: OD
Market:
Document ID: 000F7D(1.00)
Date: 23 September 2024
Page: 1 of 4
OD frame Width

mm
Height
mm
Max W+H
mm
Max weight
kg
450 — 1419 406 — 470 3354 120
424 — 450 471 — 2506 3354 120
450 — 1419 470 — 2506 3354 120
VLD667 – Sensor NConnect
VLD691 – Magnetic switch ROTO
450 — 1419 470 — 2506 3354 120
VLD690 – Hidden motor control, bottom hinged
inward opening 709 — 1419 620 — 2406 3354 80
VLS050 – Lowered by 50mm 424 — 1419 652 — 2506 3354 120
VLS075 – Lowered by 75mm 424 — 1419 702 — 2506 3354 120
VLS100 – Lowered by 100mm 424 — 1419 752 — 2506 3354 120
VLS125 – Lowered by 125mm 424 — 1419 802 — 2506 3354 120
VLS150 – Lowered by 150mm 424 — 1419 852 — 2506 3354 120
VLS175 – Lowered by 175mm 424 — 1419 902 — 2506 3354 120
VLS200 – Lowered by 200mm 424 — 1419 952 — 2506 3354 120
VLS225 – Lowered by 225mm 424 — 1419 1002 — 2506 3354 120
VLS250 – Lowered by 250mm 424 — 1419 1052 — 2506 3354 120
VLS275 – Lowered by 275mm 424 — 1419 1102 — 2506 3354 120
VLS300 – Lowered by 300mm 424 — 1419 1152 — 2506 3354 120
VLS325 – Lowered by 325mm 424 — 1419 1202 — 2506 3354 120
VLS350 – Lowered by 350mm 424 — 1419 1252 — 2506 3354 120
VLS375 – Lowered by 375mm 424 — 1419 1302 — 2506 3354 120
VLS400 – Lowered by 400mm 424 — 1419 1352 — 2506 3354 120
VLS425 – Lowered by 425mm 424 — 1419 1402 — 2506 3354 120
VLS450 – Lowered by 450mm 424 — 1419 1452 — 2506 3354 120
VLS475 – Lowered by 475mm 424 — 1419 1502 — 2506 3354 120
VLS500 – Lowered by 500mm 424 — 1419 1552 — 2506 3354 120
VLS550 – Lowered by 550mm 424 — 1419 1652 — 2506 3354 120
Limit values – ND NTech One Tilt and Turn
Construction: 105/80
Applicable for product codes: OD
Market: